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Cup Final Results
Talviluolakuppi -24

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. Kakkospäivän speciaali

2. Pohjantähteet

3. Don't push The river - Älä työnnä jokea

4. Suurten tunteiden kuski

5. Greatest hits - suurimmat osumat
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jani Tölli 200.0000 Open U FIN 11163

2 Alex Suosaari 170.9500 Open - U FIN 13425

3 Sampo Töyssy 158.7700 Open - U FIN 12641

4 Ismo Strander 151.5200 Open S U FIN 8488

5 Ismo Strander 151.5200 Open S U FIN 8488

6 Janne Kotka 150.8300 Open - U FIN 13441

7 Tom Eklund 150.7400 Open - U FIN 12644

8 Samuel Kivi 147.3600 Open - U FIN 13280

9 Teemu Parkkinen 138.7200 Open - U FIN 11952

10 Oskar Halminen 114.4200 Open - U FIN 14465

11 Tomi Minkkinen 83.7200 Open - U FIN 14361

12 Miia Laakkonen 77.0900 Open L U FIN 12688

13 Henri Pesonen 73.0000 Open - U FIN 13896

14 Otto Kauhanen 60.1000 Open - U FIN 14224

15 Konsta Kivi 58.4500 Open - U FIN 13643

16 Ville Hakala 55.2000 Open - U FIN 14682

17 Vili Lämsä 51.0000 Open - U FIN 13592

18 Tuomas Kujala 17.8700 Open - U FIN 11793

19 Henri Salenius 0.0000 Open - S1 U FIN 14218

20 Tero Äijälä 0.0000 Open - U FIN 14461

21 Tommi Mantila 0.0000 Open - U FIN 13849

22 Arto Haikola 0.0000 Open - U FIN 8501

23 Olli Seppälä 0.0000 Open S U FIN 3889

24 Marko Tanskanen 0.0000 Open - S1 U FIN 12852

25 Marko Majlund 0.0000 Open - U FIN 531

26 Antti Syrjä 0.0000 Open - U FIN 12265

27 Toni Heikkilä 0.0000 Open - U FIN

28 Riikka Lämsä 0.0000 Open L U FIN

29 Sami Virtanen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 13814

30 Heikki Keski-Vinkka 0.0000 Open SS U FIN 14385

31 Christian Määttä 0.0000 Open - U FIN 10484

32 Jukka Kuutti 0.0000 Open - U USA
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Tero Äijälä 142.4600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 14461

2 Tomi Mäki 100.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13616

3 Oskar Halminen 100.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

4 Katja Finnilä 99.3700
Standa

rd
L U FIN 14264

5 Samuel Kivi 65.0100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13280

6 Janne Kotka 52.4800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13441

7 Vili Lämsä 28.4900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13592

8 Jari Ovaskainen 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13249

9 Pekka Leppänen 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13892
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jaakko Peltonen 200.0000 Military - U FIN 11669

2 Sami Reijonen 79.5600 Military - U FIN 14388

3 Alpo Tiikkaja 0.0000 Military MI 7.62 U FIN 10450

4 Janne Leinonen 0.0000 Military - MI U FIN 12638
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jani Tölli 200.0000 Open U FIN 11163

2 Jaakko Peltonen 200.0000 Military - U FIN 11669

3 Alex Suosaari 170.9500 Open - U FIN 13425

4 Sampo Töyssy 158.7700 Open - U FIN 12641

5 Ismo Strander 151.5200 Open S U FIN 8488

6 Ismo Strander 151.5200 Open S U FIN 8488

7 Janne Kotka 150.8300 Open - U FIN 13441

8 Tom Eklund 150.7400 Open - U FIN 12644

9 Samuel Kivi 147.3600 Open - U FIN 13280

10 Tero Äijälä 142.4600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 14461

11 Teemu Parkkinen 138.7200 Open - U FIN 11952

12 Oskar Halminen 114.4200 Open - U FIN 14465

13 Tomi Mäki 100.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13616

14 Oskar Halminen 100.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

15 Katja Finnilä 99.3700
Standa

rd
L U FIN 14264

16 Tomi Minkkinen 83.7200 Open - U FIN 14361

17 Sami Reijonen 79.5600 Military - U FIN 14388

18 Miia Laakkonen 77.0900 Open L U FIN 12688

19 Henri Pesonen 73.0000 Open - U FIN 13896

20 Samuel Kivi 65.0100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13280

21 Otto Kauhanen 60.1000 Open - U FIN 14224

22 Konsta Kivi 58.4500 Open - U FIN 13643

23 Ville Hakala 55.2000 Open - U FIN 14682

24 Janne Kotka 52.4800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13441

25 Vili Lämsä 51.0000 Open - U FIN 13592

26 Vili Lämsä 28.4900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13592

27 Tuomas Kujala 17.8700 Open - U FIN 11793

28 Alpo Tiikkaja 0.0000 Military MI 7.62 U FIN 10450

29 Henri Salenius 0.0000 Open - S1 U FIN 14218

30 Tero Äijälä 0.0000 Open - U FIN 14461

31 Tommi Mantila 0.0000 Open - U FIN 13849

32 Arto Haikola 0.0000 Open - U FIN 8501

33 Olli Seppälä 0.0000 Open S U FIN 3889

34 Marko Tanskanen 0.0000 Open - S1 U FIN 12852

35 Marko Majlund 0.0000 Open - U FIN 531

36 Antti Syrjä 0.0000 Open - U FIN 12265
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

37 Jari Ovaskainen 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13249

38 Janne Leinonen 0.0000 Military - MI U FIN 12638

39 Toni Heikkilä 0.0000 Open - U FIN

40 Riikka Lämsä 0.0000 Open L U FIN

41 Sami Virtanen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 13814

42 Heikki Keski-Vinkka 0.0000 Open SS U FIN 14385

43 Christian Määttä 0.0000 Open - U FIN 10484

44 Jukka Kuutti 0.0000 Open - U USA

45 Pekka Leppänen 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13892


